
UCD Grad Dip Primary Care Nursing Practice 
Timetable 25/26  

 
X940 Grad Dip Primary Care Nursing Practice FT (one year) 

 
Autumn 2025 Timetable*  
*These are draft dates for the 2025/26 academic year. Please note that all dates are 
provisional and subject to change. 
 
Orientation 
TG Orientation 
Date:  1 Sep 2025  
Format: Online 
 
Autumn Face-to-Face Sessions (UCD Campus)  
Number of Days: 5 face-to-face days 
Time: 10:00-16:00 
Day: To be confirmed (TBC)  
Modules covered during face-to-face days: 

●​ NMHS42960 Advanced Health Assessment (AHA) 
●​ NMHS 44080 Primary Care Clinical Practicum (CP)  
●​ MDCS42120 Contemporary Issues in Primary Care 1 & General Practice 1(CIPC1) 

 
Autumn Online classes (recorded) 
(excluding self-directed work)  
 
NMHS44080 Primary Care Clinical Practicum (CP) 
08 September (Mon): 09:30 – 10:30 (Online) 
 
NMHS42960 Advanced Health Assessment (AHA) 
08 September (Mon): 11:00 – 13:00 (Online) 
22 September (Mon): 11:00 – 13:00 (Online) 
29 September (Mon): 11:00 – 13:00 (Online) 
13 October (Mon): 11:00 – 13:00 (Online) 
20 October (Mon): 11:00 – 13:00 (Online) 
17 November (Mon): 11:00 – 13:00 (Online) 
 
MDCS42120 Contemporary Issues in Primary Care 1 & General Practice 1 (CIPC1) 
10 September (Wed): 14:00 – 16:00 (Online) 
24 September (Wed): 14:00 – 16:00 (Online) 
01 October (Wed): 14:00 – 16:00 (Online) 
15 October (Wed): 14:00 – 16:00 (Online) 
22 October (Wed): 14:00 – 16:00 (Online) 
29 October (Wed): 14:00 – 16:00 (Online) 
12 November (Wed): 14:00 – 16:00 (Online) 
19 November (Wed): 14:00 – 16:00 (Online) 
 



Spring/Summer 2026 Timetable 
Face to Face Sessions (UCD Campus)  
Number of Days: 6 face-to-face days 
Time: 10:00-16:00 
Day: To be confirmed (TBC)  

Spring/Summer Online Classes (recorded) 
Dates TBC 

MDCS42130 Scholarship Enhancing Clinical Practice (SCP) 

Wednesdays 14:00 - 16:00 

MDCS42310 Contemporary Issues in Primary Care & General Practice 2 (CIPC2) 

Wednesdays 14:00 - 16:00 

NMHS44090 Manage Chronic Illness in Primary Care (ChrIll) 
 
Thursdays 14:00 -16:30 

X940 Grad Dip Primary Care Nursing Practice FT: Programme ends 26th June 2026 
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